
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

5 

90 

77 

76 

79 

05 

90A 

83 

28 

15 

47 

51 

13 

94 

30 

4B 

32 

95 

4 

66 

14 

40 

16 

18 

23 

21 

22 

19 

Name 

Ben Sinnott 

Henry Payne V 

Mark Coombs 

Brent Gernert 

Nathan Scigliano 

Rob Sherwood 

Simon Green 

Rodney Kendall 

Peter McLaughlin/Dave Handy 

Mark Clark 

Glenn Jividen Jr. 

Thomas Kane 

Henry Payne 

Graham Adelman 

David Hale 

Greg Miller 

Robert Dusek II 

Brent Knoll 

Chip Vance 

Jason Baughman 

Peter McLaughlin 

James Hanna 

Samuel Payne 

Tomas LaCosta 

Robert Dusek III 

Marc Adler 

Steve Webster 

Tom Finlinson 

Class 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5VS2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

5HS2 

5S2 

5S2 

5VS2 

5VS2 

5VS2 

5HS2 

5S2 

5VS2 

5S2 

5VS2 

5S2 

5HS2 

5HS2 

5S2 

5VS2 

5VS2 

Laps 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

1:28.507 

1:30.990 

1:31.419 

1:31.477 

1:32.067 

1:32.590 

1:33.926 

1:34.032 

1:34.181 

1:34.483 

1:34.871 

1:34.882 

1:35.103 

1:35.437 

1:36.160 

1:36.574 

1:37.101 

1:37.295 

1:37.450 

1:38.699 

1:38.790 

1:38.817 

1:40.296 

1:40.331 

1:40.715 

1:44.327 

1:46.235 

1:49.014 

2nd Best 

1:29.255 

1:31.050 

1:32.263 

1:32.807 

1:32.650 

1:32.909 

1:33.977 

1:34.135 

1:35.799 

1:35.564 

1:35.225 

1:35.031 

1:35.301 

1:36.719 

1:37.201 

1:37.128 

1:37.975 

1:37.598 

1:37.979 

1:39.249 

1:38.867 

1:38.829 

1:41.379 

1:41.504 

1:43.293 

1:44.930 

1:46.639 

1:50.357 

Year 

1991 

1989 

1990 

1990 

2004 

2002 

1985 

1987 

1988 

1987 

2006 

1983 

1990 

1999 

1985 

1985 

1986 

1983 

1987 

1987 

2000 

1986 

1989 

1978 

1983 

2006 

1985 

1984 

Make/Model 

Lola T91/90 

Lola T89/90 

Lola T90/90 

Lola T90/90 

Carbir S2 

Carbir CS2 

Shrike P15 

Lola T87/90 

Lola T88/90 

Swift DB5 

Doran JE-1 

Tiga SC83 

Lola T90 

Carbir CS2 

Lola T598 

Swift DB2 

Swift DB2 

Tiga SC83 

Lola T87/90 

Swift DB2 

Carbir S2000 

Swift DB2 

Lola Sport 2000 

Lola T492 

March 83-S 

Van Diemen S2 

Swift DB2 

Shrike P-15-S 2000 

Engine 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1993 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1999 

1995 

1999 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Sports 2000 

Sports2000 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 15:48:12 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/26/2020 03:40 PM 


